Zuchtvereinsreihung Braunvieh (ab 10 Vollabschliissen)

Jahr: 2019

Zuchtverein
MANK
HAAG
ST.PETER
AMSTETTEN
KREMS
POEGGSTALL
SCHEIBBS
WAIDHOFEN/YBBS
GFOEHL
HAINFELD/LILIENFELD
GAMING
KIRCHBERG/PIELACH
ZWETTL
HORN

Anzahl Vollabschliisse Alter Melktage

149
58
374
308
11
23
251
652
14
201
95
13
14
12

4,7
5,2
4,7
4,5
3,2
3,6
4,2
4,7
4,5
4,8
4,4
4,7
4,9
4,6

301,8
301,0
302,4
300,6
293,4
300,3
302,4
302,3
299,7
302,3
298,5
302,3
298,9
299,3

Milch Fett % Fett Kg Eiw %

8520
8476
8544
8148
8168
8100
7 602
7 602
6952
7491
7137
7327
6 807
6 369

4,21
4,29
4,20
4,31
4,34
4,07
4,19
4,14
4,50
4,06
4,25
4,12
4,32
4,45

358,5
363,6
359,2
351,3
354,6
329,7
318,2
314,9
312,8
304,2
303,4
302,0
293,7
283,2

3,61
3,51
3,54
3,59
3,54
3,44
3,49
3,46
3,64
3,46
3,47
3,26
3,39
3,51

Eiw Kg F+EKg
307,4 665,9
297,8 661,4
302,3 6614
292,2  643,6
288,7 643,3
278,8 608,5
265,4 583,6
263,3 5782
252,9 565,7
259,2 563,4
248,0 551,4
238,6 540,6
230,6 524,3
223,8 507,0



